
Day Date Time

Weekday Servers Schedule (2025-2026) 

Mass Servers
Thu 21-Aug-25
Sat 23-Aug-25 8:00 AM Aria Tobe 8 Levi Hanneman 6 Nora Hanneman 8 Max Laudick 7
Sat 30-Aug-25 8:00 AM Audrey Niese 6 Miles Niese 8 Bronson Stechschulte 6 Bennett Stechschulte 7
Sat 6-Sep-25 8:00 AM Hunter Blankemeyer 7 Brody Breece 6 Ella Siefker 8 Kayden Trombley 7
Sat 13-Sep-25 8:00 AM Austin Bockrath 6 Andrew Schroeder 7 Connor Schimmoeller 8 Kaitlyn Kuhlman 7
Sat 20-Sep-25 8:00 AM Keegan Tobe 6 Lincoln Kahle 7 Landry Wrasman 7 Mitchell Kottenbrock 7
Sat 27-Sep-25 8:00 AM Morgan Grime 6 Nolan Grime 8 Jake Nienberg 6 Max Nienberg 8
Sat 4-Oct-25 8:00 AM Cooper Schey 7 Daniel Karhoff 6 Emmett Karhoff 8 Kaylen Duling 7
Sat 11-Oct-25 8:00 AM Ashton Stechschulte 6 Anderson Lammers 8 Jack Maag 7 Carleigh Maag 8
Sat 18-Oct-25 8:00 AM Jace Vennekotter 7 Aidrik Vennekotter 6 Landon Heckman 8 Carloline Sarka 8
Fri 24-Oct-25 8:00 AM Addison Klear 6 Luke Haselman 7 Luke Leopold 6 Noah Leopold 8 No School
Sat 25-Oct-25 8:00 AM Konnor Stechschulte 6 Graham Miller 7 Burke Walker 6 Lyla Walker 8
Sat 1-Nov-25 8:00 AM Avery Brady 6 Jacoby Maag 7 CJ Schroeder 7 Landon Kuhlman 8 All Saints Day
Sat 8-Nov-25 8:00 AM Bella Bockrath 7 Addyson Faber 8 Jacob Leopold 7 Connor Mayhew 7
Sat 15-Nov-25 8:00 AM Maya Vorst 7 Luke Bockrath 7 Ryland Ellerbrock 8 Drew Schroeder 8
Sat 22-Nov-25 8:00 AM Nolan Gerding 7 Ella Macke 8 Audrey Imm 7 Caroline Imm 7
Tue 25-Nov-25 8:00 AM Olivia Carpenter 8 Taten Brinkman 7 Quinn Crumrine 8 Sydney Nienberg 8 No School
Wed 26-Nov-25 8:00 AM Aria Tobe 8 Levi Hanneman 6 Nora Hanneman 8 Max Laudick 7 No School
Thu 27-Nov-25 8:00 AM Audrey Niese 6 Miles Niese 8 Bronson Stechschulte 6 Bennett Stechschulte 7 No School
Fri 28-Nov-25 8:00 AM Hunter Blankemeyer 7 Brody Breece 6 Ella Siefker 8 Kayden Trombley 7 No School
Sat 29-Nov-25 8:00 AM Austin Bockrath 6 Andrew Schroeder 7 Connor Schimmoeller 8 Kaitlyn Kuhlman 7
Sat 6-Dec-25 8:00 AM Keegan Tobe 6 Lincoln Kahle 7 Landry Wrasman 7 Mitchell Kottenbrock 7
Sat 13-Dec-25 8:00 AM Morgan Grime 6 Nolan Grime 8 Jake Nienberg 6 Max Nienberg 8
Sat 20-Dec-25 8:00 AM Cooper Schey 7 Daniel Karhoff 6 Emmett Karhoff 8 Kaylen Duling 7
Wed 24-Dec-25 8:00 AM Ashton Stechschulte 6 Anderson Lammers 8 Jack Maag 7 Carleigh Maag 8
Sat 27-Dec-25 8:00 AM Jace Vennekotter 7 Aidrik Vennekotter 6 Landon Heckman 8 Carloline Sarka 8
Tue 30-Dec-25 8:00 AM Addison Klear 6 Luke Haselman 7 Luke Leopold 6 Noah Leopold 8 No School
Wed 31-Dec-25 8:00 AM Konnor Stechschulte 6 Graham Miller 7 Burke Walker 6 Lyla Walker 8 No School
Fri 2-Jan-26 9:00 AM Avery Brady 6 Jacoby Maag 7 CJ Schroeder 7 Landon Kuhlman 8 No School
Sat 3-Jan-26 10:00 AM Bella Bockrath 7 Addyson Faber 8 Jacob Leopold 7 Connor Mayhew 7
Sat 10-Jan-26 8:00 AM Maya Vorst 7 Luke Bockrath 7 Ryland Ellerbrock 8 Drew Schroeder 8
Sat 17-Jan-26 8:00 AM Nolan Gerding 7 Ella Macke 8 Audrey Imm 7 Caroline Imm 7
Sat 24-Jan-26 8:00 AM Olivia Carpenter 8 Taten Brinkman 7 Quinn Crumrine 8 Sydney Nienberg 8
Sat 31-Jan-26 8:00 AM Aria Tobe 8 Levi Hanneman 6 Nora Hanneman 8 Max Laudick 7
Sat 7-Feb-26 8:00 AM Audrey Niese 6 Miles Niese 8 Bronson Stechschulte 6 Bennett Stechschulte 7
Fri 13-Feb-26 8:00 AM Hunter Blankemeyer 7 Brody Breece 6 Ella Siefker 8 Kayden Trombley 7 No School
Sat 14-Feb-26 8:00 AM Austin Bockrath 6 Andrew Schroeder 7 Connor Schimmoeller 8 Kaitlyn Kuhlman 7
Sat 21-Feb-26 8:00 AM Keegan Tobe 6 Lincoln Kahle 7 Landry Wrasman 7 Mitchell Kottenbrock 7
Sat 28-Feb-26 8:00 AM Morgan Grime 6 Nolan Grime 8 Jake Nienberg 6 Max Nienberg 8
Sat 7-Mar-26 8:00 AM Cooper Schey 7 Daniel Karhoff 6 Emmett Karhoff 8 Kaylen Duling 7
Sat 14-Mar-26 8:00 AM Ashton Stechschulte 6 Anderson Lammers 8 Jack Maag 7 Carleigh Maag 8
Fri 20-Mar-26 8:00 AM Jace Vennekotter 7 Aidrik Vennekotter 6 Landon Heckman 8 Carloline Sarka 8 No School
Sat 21-Mar-26 8:00 AM Addison Klear 6 Luke Haselman 7 Luke Leopold 6 Noah Leopold 8
Sat 28-Mar-26 8:00 AM Konnor Stechschulte 6 Graham Miller 7 Burke Walker 6 Lyla Walker 8
Fri 3-Apr-26 8:00 AM #N/A ### #N/A ### #N/A ### #N/A ### Good Friday
Sat 4-Apr-26 8:00 AM #N/A ### #N/A ### #N/A ### #N/A ### Holy Saturday
Sat 11-Apr-26 8:00 AM Avery Brady 6 Jacoby Maag 7 CJ Schroeder 7 Landon Kuhlman 8
Sat 18-Apr-26 8:00 AM Bella Bockrath 7 Addyson Faber 8 Jacob Leopold 7 Connor Mayhew 7
Sat 25-Apr-26 9:00 AM Maya Vorst 7 Luke Bockrath 7 Ryland Ellerbrock 8 Drew Schroeder 8
Sat 2-May-26 10:00 AM Nolan Gerding 7 Ella Macke 8 Audrey Imm 7 Caroline Imm 7
Sat 9-May-26 11:00 AM Olivia Carpenter 8 Taten Brinkman 7 Quinn Crumrine 8 Sydney Nienberg 8
Sat 16-May-26 12:00 PM Aria Tobe 8 Levi Hanneman 6 Nora Hanneman 8 Max Laudick 7
Thu 21-May-26 Last Day of School

1st Day of School


